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Coupe de ligue EDM15 Beaumont 08/10/2022

08.10.2022 - LEIFO

Nom

FORNASIER

AIDOUDY

LEVASSEUR

NAAR--DEHEUL

PROMENEUR

PAISLEY-CHEVRILLOT

MARTIN DERIEUX

BONNELIE

ROBIN

MKAOUAR

REPINCAY

LAUMET

JOSEPH-PIERRE

MILLET

FERRE

LEOTOING

DEPLUS

IOUALALEN

Prénom
Nami
Arwa
Leena

Penelope
Mélia

Célia
Aline

Gabrielle

Noémie

Rachida

Justine

Elia
Tahis
Amelie
Alix
Mathilde
Rose

Tania

Club

VANVES SE

LEVALLOIS

FOSSES 95

VANVES SE

ANTONY

CLICHY ESC

LEVALLOIS

MEUDON AS

BEAUMONT OIS

BOULOGNE ACB

CHAVILLE CE

BOULOGNE ACB

FOSSES 95

BOULOGNE ACB

MEUDON AS

CORMEILLES

CLICHY ESC

BOULOGNE ACB

Catégorie

M15

M15

M13

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15

M13

M15

M15

M15

M15

M15




